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Clt N° Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. M.Tour Vitesse

Rnk Laps Gap B.Lap Speed

1 19 BEAUNE LABO 60 57.708 73,36

2 14 LES MECANOS 60 +7.093 +7.093 57.678 73,40

3 10 JARDILAND 60 +13.184 +6.091 57.311 73,87

4 8 ADPR 60 +19.553 +6.369 57.832 73,20

5 4 INFINITI 60 +27.431 +7.878 57.837 73,19

6 18 DREZET ELEC 60 +34.713 +7.282 58.125 72,83

7 15 ASAO 60 +40.300 +5.587 57.373 73,79

8 16 DUCHESNE 60 +45.562 +5.262 58.162 72,78

9 1 GUYOT 60 +46.071 +0.509 57.749 73,31

10 5 PARKEON 60 +52.574 +6.503 56.977 74,30

11 20 SFCA 59 +1 Lap +1 Lap 57.959 73,04

12 12 LES PAPIS 58 +2 Laps +1 Lap 58.401 72,49

13 9 PREVITALLI 58 +2 Laps +9.405 58.711 72,10


